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General Information
Quality

Outer Box Qty.

Colour Description

Inner Box Qty.

Diameter Description (mm)
Pallet Qty.

Plastic Package Weight (kg)

Size Description (mm)

Package Length (cm)

Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)

Package Height (cm)

Overall Length Description (mm)
Working Length Description (mm)
Pack Size Description

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

DART 6 x 150mm Masonry Drrill Bit

Precision engineered masonry drill bits for general purpose
application. Manufactured to DIN8039 standards. Excellent
resistance to heat, a milled flute and 130 degree Carbide tipped
point make these bits suitable for use on masonry, concrete,

stone, natural stone and aerated concrete.

Standard

1

Silver

5

6

5

0.005

6mm x 150mm
4

Masonry, Natural Stone, Aerated Concrete, Concrete.
0.01

22

150

90

Pk 1

0.6

0.6

15

0.02

T +44 (0)1592 652900 W www.darttoolgroup.com

E sales@darttoolgroup.com

= DART

Your tool, but better.

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 19/10/23


tel:01592652900
https://www.darttoolgroup.com/
mailto:sales@darttoolgroup.com

.:. D '\R‘I‘ MAS060150

Gross Weight (kg) 0.025
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